
Team standings 2025
Clay County Tuesday Open Fall 2025

Rnk Team Name Tot
Gms Wins Pts w/o

HDCP
Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 LAST PLACE 192 94 1426 1546 0.00
2 ROLLIN S CONSTRUCTION 176 127 1537 1537 0.00
3 OUTLAWS 176 98 1396 1444 0.00
4 A WING & A PRAYER 176 66 1198 1326 0.00
5 WATTA RACK 176 63 1144 1316 0.00

Team players 2025
Clay County Tuesday Open Fall 2025
**Floating Spares**

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

20 KEVIN SCHELL 7.79 24 187 10 0 0 3 6 0.00 0

A WING & A PRAYER

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

8 PAM SOWERS 7.72 44 332 25 0 2 6 11 0.00 0
15 Tyler Lopez 7.50 40 300 19 0 0 4 10 0.00 0
18 DALE EASTIN FULK 5.25 44 231 6 0 0 1 11 0.00 0
21 Nate Locke 6.20 20 124 5 0 0 3 5 0.00 1
22 Brandon Fancher 7.31 16 117 7 0 0 2 4 0.00 0

LAST PLACE

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

3 Josh Horn 9.07 40 363 33 0 5 10 10 0.00 1
4 Jamie Farmer 7.56 48 363 21 0 0 3 12 0.00 0

10 Logan Robinson 6.90 48 331 17 0 0 3 12 0.00 0
13 Wayne Owens 6.53 48 307 19 0 0 4 12 0.00 0
24 MARIA Farmer 9.25 4 37 3 0 0 2 1 0.00 0
26 Dustin Harker 6.25 4 25 1 0 0 1 1 0.00 0

OUTLAWS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

5 BRANDON O' CONNER 8.23 44 354 25 0 0 7 11 0.00 0
6 STEVE WATERS 7.89 44 347 25 0 1 7 11 0.00 0
7 DAVE BURKETT 8.54 40 333 24 0 0 6 10 0.00 1

11 HARRY RITCHIE 7.32 44 322 22 0 1 4 11 0.00 0
28 CHRIS AUSTIN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
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Team players 2025
Clay County Tuesday Open Fall 2025
ROLLIN S CONSTRUCTION

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

1 Kenny Taylor 9.14 44 402 37 1 1 18 11 0.00 0
2 FRANK FULK 8.93 44 393 34 1 2 9 11 0.00 0
9 DEAN SCHELL 8.27 40 331 25 1 1 9 10 0.00 0

12 SCOTT SCHELL 8.78 36 316 25 3 1 11 9 0.00 1
25 BILLY STEWART 8.00 4 32 2 0 0 1 1 0.00 0

WATTA RACK

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

14 Dave Huey 6.95 44 306 17 0 0 7 11 0.00 0
16 Terry Windland 7.54 40 294 21 0 0 5 10 0.00 0
17 Nikki Heath 5.59 44 246 10 0 0 3 11 0.00 0
19 Cory Hodges 6.54 36 229 11 0 0 4 9 0.00 0
23 JORDAN BAIRD 6.38 8 51 4 0 0 2 2 0.00 0
27 Eric Horath 3.75 4 15 0 0 0 0 1 0.00 0
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Player standings 2025
Clay County Tuesday Open Fall 2025

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 Kenny Taylor 9.14 44 402 37 1 1 18 11 0.00
2 FRANK FULK 8.93 44 393 34 1 2 9 11 0.00
3 Josh Horn 9.07 40 363 33 0 5 10 10 0.00
4 Jamie Farmer 7.56 48 363 21 0 0 3 12 0.00
5 BRANDON O' CONNER 8.23 44 354 25 0 0 7 11 0.00
6 STEVE WATERS 7.89 44 347 25 0 1 7 11 0.00
7 DAVE BURKETT 8.54 40 333 24 0 0 6 10 0.00
8 PAM SOWERS 7.72 44 332 25 0 2 6 11 0.00
9 DEAN SCHELL 8.27 40 331 25 1 1 9 10 0.00

10 Logan Robinson 6.90 48 331 17 0 0 3 12 0.00
11 HARRY RITCHIE 7.32 44 322 22 0 1 4 11 0.00
12 SCOTT SCHELL 8.78 36 316 25 3 1 11 9 0.00
13 Wayne Owens 6.53 48 307 19 0 0 4 12 0.00
14 Dave Huey 6.95 44 306 17 0 0 7 11 0.00
15 Tyler Lopez 7.50 40 300 19 0 0 4 10 0.00
16 Terry Windland 7.54 40 294 21 0 0 5 10 0.00
17 Nikki Heath 5.59 44 246 10 0 0 3 11 0.00
18 DALE EASTIN FULK 5.25 44 231 6 0 0 1 11 0.00
19 Cory Hodges 6.54 36 229 11 0 0 4 9 0.00
20 KEVIN SCHELL 7.79 24 187 10 0 0 3 6 0.00
21 Nate Locke 6.20 20 124 5 0 0 3 5 0.00
22 Brandon Fancher 7.31 16 117 7 0 0 2 4 0.00
23 JORDAN BAIRD 6.38 8 51 4 0 0 2 2 0.00
24 MARIA Farmer 9.25 4 37 3 0 0 2 1 0.00
25 BILLY STEWART 8.00 4 32 2 0 0 1 1 0.00
26 Dustin Harker 6.25 4 25 1 0 0 1 1 0.00
27 Eric Horath 3.75 4 15 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
28 CHRIS AUSTIN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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